
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2015/2016 -
Gruppe SüdOst

Regionalliga SüdOst, Staffel Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 26.09.2015 15:30 (H) 2 BC Offenburg TSG Dossenheim 8:0 U
So. 27.09.2015 10:00 (H)

11:00 (H)
14:00 v 3

3
4
1

TSV Neuhaus...henburg II
VfB Friedrichshafen
TSV 1906 Freystadt II

TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II
SG Metzingen/Tübingen
TSG 1885 Augsburg

4:4
6:2
2:6

Sa. 10.10.2015 14:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
18:00 (H)

5
6
7
8

VfB Friedrichshafen
TSV Neuhaus...henburg II
TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II
SG Metzingen/Tübingen

BC Offenburg
TSV 1906 Freystadt II
TSG 1885 Augsburg
TSG Dossenheim

3:5
6:2
5:3
5:3

So. 11.10.2015 11:00 (H)
11:00 (H)
11:00 (H)
12:30 (H)

9
10
11
12

TSV Neuhaus...henburg II
SG Metzingen/Tübingen
TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II
VfB Friedrichshafen

TSG 1885 Augsburg
BC Offenburg
TSV 1906 Freystadt II
TSG Dossenheim

5:3
2:6
7:1
5:3

Sa. 24.10.2015 15:00 t 3
15:00 t (H)
15:00 (H)
18:00 (H)

13
14
15
16

TSV 1906 Freystadt II
TSG 1885 Augsburg
TSV Neuhaus...henburg II
TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

BC Offenburg
TSG Dossenheim
VfB Friedrichshafen
SG Metzingen/Tübingen

4:4
3:5
5:3
6:2

So. 25.10.2015 10:00 (H)
10:00 t (H)
11:00 t 3
11:00 (H)

17
18
19
20

TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II
TSG 1885 Augsburg
TSV 1906 Freystadt II
TSV Neuhaus...henburg II

VfB Friedrichshafen
BC Offenburg
TSG Dossenheim
SG Metzingen/Tübingen

2:6
1:7
2:6
6:2

Sa. 07.11.2015 14:00 t (H)
15:30 (H)
16:00 t (H)
16:00 (H)

21
22
23
24

VfB Friedrichshafen
BC Offenburg
SG Metzingen/Tübingen
TSG Dossenheim

TSV 1906 Freystadt II
TSV Neuhaus...henburg II
TSG 1885 Augsburg
TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

8:0
8:0
3:5
6:2

So. 08.11.2015 11:00 t (H)
11:00 (H)
11:00 t (H)
11:30 (H)

25
26
27
28

SG Metzingen/Tübingen
TSG Dossenheim
VfB Friedrichshafen
BC Offenburg

TSV 1906 Freystadt II
TSV Neuhaus...henburg II
TSG 1885 Augsburg
TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

8:0
5:3
8:0
6:2

Hallenverzeichnis

(H) Jahnhalle
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str. 16, 69221 Dossenheim

(H) VfB Sporthalle
Teuringer Str. 2, 88045 Friedrichshafen

72555-1 Schönbeinhalle
Neugreuthstr. 1, 72555 Metzingen

77652-1 Sporthalle Nordwest
Otto-Hahn-Str. 5a, 77652 Offenburg

80638-1 Sporthalle TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg
Stievestr. 15, 80638 München

85579-1 Sportzentrum Neubiberg
Zwergerstr. 28, 85579 Neubiberg

86169-1 TSG-Sporthalle
Schillstr. 109, 86169 Augsburg
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